Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5225

DA-2022/5254

SUAM-2022/5271

DA-2022/5282

DA-2022/5321

DA-2022/5324

DA-2022/5327

DA-2022/5337

DA-2022/5346

DA-2022/5351

DA-2022/5359

11

City of Perth

Wall mural addition to the western elevation of the existing building
Installation of new variable content digital signs, entrance feature and ramp
for ‘Voodoo Lounge’

Proposed amalgamation of Lot 700 and Lot 100 Newcastle Street, Perth
Installation of a roof cover and solar panels to an existing open air public car
park

Proposed 21 storey mixed development comprising office, retail and dining

uses and 33 car parking bays
Conservation & maintenance works to the ground floor of Lawsons Flats

New children's greenspace and play area adjacent to PCH on Winthrop
Avenue

Surface water and sediment sampling - Claisebrook Cove

Retrofit existing lighting with coloured lighting
Wall mural to eastern facade of the existing building

Change of use from ‘Retail (General)’ to restaurant (‘Dining’) including minor
facade alterations/additions and signage

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"ST GEORGES COURT"
16 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"VOODOO LOUNGE"
174-176 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
27 Newcastle Street
PERTH WA 6000

1260 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
69 Roe Street

PERTH WA 6000
"LAWSON"

Unit 31-104/2 Sherwood Court

PERTH WA 6000

"QE Il MEDICAL CENTRE"

12 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009
"CLAISEBROOK COVE"
Henry Lawson Walk

EAST PERTH WA 6004

242 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

235-237 Murray Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 1/103-109 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved

Approved - WAPC
Approved
Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Recommended Approval to DBCA

Approved
Approved

Approved

Last run on 28/12/2022 8:26:18 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer

Applications Approved 14/12/2022 - 20/12/2022

14/12/2022

20/12/2022

19/12/2022

14/12/2022

19/12/2022

19/12/2022

16/12/2022

15/12/2022

20/12/2022

14/12/2022

19/12/2022



