

Applications Approved 14/12/2022 - 20/12/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5225	Wall mural addition to the western elevation of the existing building	"ST GEORGES COURT"	Approved	14/12/2022
		16 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5254	Installation of new variable content digital signs, entrance feature and ramp for 'Voodoo Lounge'	"VOODOO LOUNGE"	Approved	20/12/2022
		174-176 James Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
SUAM-2022/5271	Proposed amalgamation of Lot 700 and Lot 100 Newcastle Street, Perth	27 Newcastle Street	Approved - WAPC	19/12/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5282	Installation of a roof cover and solar panels to an existing open air public car	1260 Hay Street	Approved	14/12/2022
	park	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5321	Proposed 21 storey mixed development comprising office, retail and dining	69 Roe Street	Recommended Approval to DWA	19/12/2022
	uses and 33 car parking bays	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5324	Conservation & maintenance works to the ground floor of Lawsons Flats	"LAWSON"	Approved	19/12/2022
		Unit 31-104/2 Sherwood Court		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5327	New children's greenspace and play area adjacent to PCH on Winthrop	"QE II MEDICAL CENTRE"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	16/12/2022
	Avenue	12 Hospital Avenue		
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		
DA-2022/5337	Surface water and sediment sampling - Claisebrook Cove	"CLAISEBROOK COVE"	Recommended Approval to DBCA	15/12/2022
		Henry Lawson Walk		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5346	Retrofit existing lighting with coloured lighting	242 Murray Street Mall	Approved	20/12/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5351	Wall mural to eastern facade of the existing building	235-237 Murray Street Mall	Approved	14/12/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5359	Change of use from 'Retail (General)' to restaurant ('Dining') including minor	Unit 1/103-109 James Street	Approved	19/12/2022
	façade alterations/additions and signage	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
	11			